ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5094
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: HAFIZABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5094-M-1-3634 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

5094-M-1-3635
5094-M-2-3636
5094-M-2-3637
5094-M-2-3638
5094-M-2-3639
5094-M-4-3640
5094-M-4-3641
5094-M-5-3642
5094-M-6-3643
5094-M-6-3644
5094-M-6-3645
5094-M-6-3646
5094-M-8-3647

ABDUL REHMAN
ABDUL HAEYE
ANZA ARFAN

MANNAT WALEED FAROOQI

WANIA FIRDOUS
ARSLAN MUNIR
SIFAT-E-ZAINAB
HAMZA WALEED
AHMED HASAN
RABIA JAWAD
ZIMAL ARFAN
UMAR FAROOQ
ABDUL HADI BASIT

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD LUOMAN
IFTIKHAR AHMED

QASIM

ARFAN ALI

WALEED AKBAR FAROOAQI
BASIT IQBAL

MUNIR

NASEEM ABBAS

WALEED AKBAR FAROOAQI
ZAFAR IQBAL

JAWAD HAMZA

ARFAN ALI

FAROOQ AHMAD

BASIT IQBAL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1

co O o o o uu A B N N N N PP

60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90

52
56
52
57
56
48
71
67
54
82
78
62
74
78

TOTAL

86.67%
93.33%
86.67%
95.00%
93.33%
80.00%
94.67%
89.33%
60.00%
91.11%
86.67%
68.89%
82.22%
86.67%
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