## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 5094

**INSTITUTION NAME:** INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS

CITY: HAFIZABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5094-M-1-3634	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD LUQMAN	1	60	52	86.67%
5094-M-1-3635	ABDUL REHMAN	IFTIKHAR AHMED	1	60	56	93.33%
5094-M-2-3636	ABDUL HAEYE	QASIM	2	60	52	86.67%
5094-M-2-3637	ANZA ARFAN	ARFAN ALI	2	60	57	95.00%
5094-M-2-3638	MANNAT WALEED FAROOQI	WALEED AKBAR FAROOQI	2	60	56	93.33%
5094-M-2-3639	WANIA FIRDOUS	BASIT IQBAL	2	60	48	80.00%
5094-M-4-3640	ARSLAN MUNIR	MUNIR	4	75	71	94.67%
5094-M-4-3641	SIFAT-E-ZAINAB	NASEEM ABBAS	4	75	67	89.33%
5094-M-5-3642	HAMZA WALEED	WALEED AKBAR FAROOQI	5	90	54	60.00%
5094-M-6-3643	AHMED HASAN	ZAFAR IQBAL	6	90	82	91.11%
5094-M-6-3644	RABIA JAWAD	JAWAD HAMZA	6	90	78	86.67%
5094-M-6-3645	ZIMAL ARFAN	ARFAN ALI	6	90	62	68.89%
5094-M-6-3646	UMAR FAROOQ	FAROOQ AHMAD	6	90	74	82.22%
5094-M-8-3647	ABDUL HADI BASIT	BASIT IQBAL	8	90	78	86.67%

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL** 

14

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.